09.06/00074809
Data Sheet 90.7021 Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code - - - /  , ...
Order example 907021/11 - 2 - 34 - 065 / 0002
1. Please take note of the humidity working ranges under Technical data!
2. List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
09.06/00074809
Data Sheet 90.7021 Page 6/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13031, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Stock versions
(1) (2) (3) (4) Sales No.
- - -
907021/11 - 1 - 34 - 005 90/00436297
907021/11 - 2 - 34 - 005 90/00436298
907021/20 - 1 - 10 - 005 90/00388170
907021/20 - 2 - 10 - 005 90/00388171
907021/21 - 1 - 34 - 005 90/00388172
907021/21 - 2 - 34 - 005 90/00388173
907021/30 - 1 - 10 - 005 90/00388174
907021/30 - 2 - 10 - 005 90/00388175
907021/31 - 1 - 34 - 005 90/00388176
907021/31 - 2 - 34 - 005 90/00388177
907021/40 - 1 - 14 - 051 90/00388179
907021/40 - 2 - 14 - 051 90/00388180
09.06/00074809
Data Sheet 90.7021 Page 7/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13031, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO